

# THANK YOU...

to everyone who was able to join us this morning for our VIRTUAL Healing Hearts Society Fundraising Breakfast!

for standing by us as we stand by the grieving children and teens in our community.

for helping to ensure our compassionate, grief support programs always remain FREE OF CHARGE.

## THANK YOU...

for your patience during our program this morning and sticking with us during our technical difficulties! It wouldn't be right to have everything perfect during 2020!

The link to the REPLAY is below!

to our many generous supporters who tried to donate immediately after the program! The AMAZING response overwhelmed the secure donation webpage! IF you received an error message, PLEASE, PLEASE try again - it is working!

The link to the ONLINE DONATION WEBPAGE is below!

If you weren't able to join us, PLEASE watch the REPLAY of our program:

Clickhere to watch ProgramREPLAY via YouTube



Please consider making an **online pledge or donation** via our secure donation webpage:

## Click here to make an Online Pledge or Donation

If you prefer to mail your donation, please download and print the Pledge Form and mail the form and your check payable to "Ele's Place" to: Ele's Place Ann Arbor, 5665 Hines Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48108.

# Click her to download and print the Pledge Form

All proceeds from this event benefit the grieving children, teens and families of Ele's Place Ann Arbor.

Ele's Place is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization.

#### THANK YOU to ALL of our Table Hosts!

### THANK YOU to our Guest Speakers:

Mark Blaufuss, Anita Bohn, LaSonia Forté, Lisa Miles, Rich Sheridan, Kristy Smith and the Yanik Family

Questions OR In Need of Assistance with your gift? Please contact:

Bree Arvai, Interim Director/Director of Development

Office: (734) 929-6640, ext. 2214

barvai@elesplace.org

OR

Nancy Biehn, Development Associate Office: (734) 929-6640, ext. 2220

nbiehn@elesplace.org

Follow Ele's Place Ann Arbor on social media







THANK YOU to our 2020 Healing Hearts Society Virtual Fundraising Breakfast Sponsors!







Ele's Place Ann Arbor I www.elesplace.org